
Tuesday,October 29OXPNENPLYMOWT6. 0 am. Breakfast Session8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Local Interview: Hong KongLetter; Musie? Vera Lynn

nsmith (guitar)
o,.-

|

10.0 My Love Story10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Reserved
10.46 Gauntdale House
11. 0 Men of Music
11.30 Focus on Fitzroy11.46 Concert Star: Earl Wrightson12. O0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 Children’s Corner: Seven Little Aus-ae6. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
6.30 Anthony De Bernardi
6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)
y fee Hits from Misses7.15 Featured Instrumentalists: Arthur
Ta os From the Police Files of New Zea-
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Guilty Party (BBC)10. 0 Songs from The Gaylords10.16 Just for Fun: Jimmy Durante10:30 Close down

OXA .-WWANGANUL1200 ke. m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session7.44 Weather Report
Oo Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland)including American Newsletter; and
Sonee by

Thomas L. Thomas
Waltz Time
The Intruder
The Great Temptation :o=
Let’s Join the Ladies
Show Business
Tunes of the Twenties
Rhythmic VarietyLunch Music
p.m. Wanganui East SessionDominion Weather Forecast
Ma Perkins
O®se down
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)The Junior Session (Studio)
Weather Report and Town TopicsThe Fontane SistersXavier Cugat
Cowboy Corner
Dance Parade
The Great Escape
Recordings of the Brass Band Sec-"tion of the Wanganui Competitions
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Festival
Play: Spring Meeting, by M.Farrell and John Perry, adapted by|Oliver A. Gillespie (NZBS)

10.17 Richard Hayward Sings
10.39 Close down

b

NELSON,,1340 ke.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul |10.16 Cookery Corner10.30 Granny Martin Steps Out10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Souvenir Album )

11.30 Wally Stott and his Orchestra
11.45 Doris Day (vocal)12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s

career?
The . Jungle

— yoector Hunts BigGame
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Marino Marini and his Quartet
7.15 20-Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Their Finest Hour* 5 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)8.15=
8.30 A Life of Bliss (BBC) (To be re-peated from 2XN at ‘9.45 a.m. on Sun-
day)9.3 Gilbert and Sullivan. (5).: The
Sumit of Suecess (BBC)16.2% Science Survey: Cancer Research,by Professor D. W. Smithers (BRC)10.42 Songs and Dances of Scotland
10.30 Close down .
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Songs from the Shows
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690 ke, 434 m.
9.36 a.m. Selection from South Pacific
2 ae Hits from Walt Disney Films—0. While You Work
30 Devotional Service ‘

10.45 Freddy Gardner
411. 0 Mainly for Women: Backgroundto the News; Footprints of History;Four Generations

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast

2. 0 Mainly for Women: Book Review,
by Anthony Bartlett; Bondage, a short
story by Marie Insley2.30 Music While You Work

the Stars
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Wanted-A Land Policy: Land forthe Future, by Professor L. W.. Mc-
Caskill (NZBS)

3.0 Classical Hour €

coaners for Flute and Orchestra inMozart
Trio in B, Op. 8 Brahms4. 0 Songs from Italy4415 Light Variety4.45 Hopalong Cassidy .
Children’s Let’s Look at

;

7.35 Dad and Dave7.47 carmen Cavallaro (plano)8:5 Folk Music javith Terry Gilkyson
and Burl Ives
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9.15 A Scientist's Outlook for theFuture9.30 Scottish Half-hour (Jim Reid)10. 0 Trumpet Moods
10.30 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra

SYOGHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
5.55 Let’s Learn Maori. (34) (NZBS)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Haydn
The String Quartets, played by the
Schneider Quartet
Quartet. in D Minor, Op. 76, No. 2(1799) (The Quinten)(Twenty-first of 28 programmes)
The Vienna Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by

tae a Sternberg
Symphony.

No. D
waren7.30 DR DO HOPKINS fens ishorganist) -(For details see 2YC)8.0 OPERA: Troilus and

(For details see 2YC) Walton
40.— The Balance of Nature, a talk byCc. L. Bertram _(NZBS)
40136 Danish State Radio Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by the Composer
Sinfonia da Requiem, Op. 22. Britten
411.0 Close down

BKC
150eR

ase0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weatber Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Doris‘ Kay),
featuring Daze of Our Age10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Qut10.15 Reserved
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 World at My Feet41. 0 Inia Te Wlata Las11.15 Black and White Ke
11.30 Music Wae You oe12. 0 Lunch Mu
12.30 p.m. A Weather Forecast2.0 #£Close down

5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: SevenLittle Australians
Tunes for Early. Evening
Announcer’s Choice
Noro Morales Down Latin WaySpotlighting the Ink SpotsTheir Finest Hour
New Releases on 45
Old, New, Borrowed and Blue
Digger Reports
Book Shop (NZBS)
ones for All AgesTalk: In Your Garden, by George"

Phillips-2: Plant Propagation
4
Ronee Review: A programme ofNew lheleases (NZBS)

10. 3 Short Story: One Man’s Meat, byRosemary. Weir10.18 Mitthell and Morgan
10.30 Close.down

BY7,..GREYMOUTH
9.46 a.m. Morning Star: Lotte Lehmann70. O Pevotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow: Saga, by Kon Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; OW the Beaten -Track
(Gwenda Lynn) .

2

2. O p.m. Concerto Series
Concerto in A Minor for Violin and
Orchestra . Glazounoyv

2.30 Heritage Han
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Light Orchestral Fantasy..4. The Doetor’s Husband. .
4.30 Light Instrumentalists and -Pat
Boone (voeal) 2

5. 0 Medleys
5.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circle;Simon on Bongo Bongo Island
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Talk: Forest, Bird, Maorl = and
wae 5" by -E. L. Kehoe _(NZBS)7.30 Band Music ,
8. 0 Show Time: News and Music from
Stage and Screen
The Roger Wagner ChoralePlantation Songs |

9.15 A Scientist’s Outlook for theFuture :

9.30 Musie for Romance
10. 0 The Woodlanders (BBC)
10.30 Close down

fA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384m.
9.35 am. Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra
9.50 Music While You Work10.20 fPevotional Service10.45 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: News from the Links, by Grace
Judge; Country Newsletter11. 1. Background to the News
41.30 Morning ConcertLondon Philharmonie OrchestraOverture: May Night

Rimsky-KorsakovColonne Concert. Orchestra .-

Ballet Suite: The Prodigal Son, Op.
46 Prokofieff
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12.33 p.m. For the Farmeri International Staff Band of the
Salvation Army
2.15 Song and Story of the Maori
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Ranvenshoe
3.30 Classical Hour
Sleeping Princess Ballet Saihaikovskl
Excerpts from The Pearl yy

Bizet
Children’s Corner Suite Debussy

4.30 Songs from Italy
4.45 George Feyer (plano)6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
e Stars; Litfle Rupene Story; My
‘hildhood in America
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
Light and Bright
Melody .Mixture
The Garden Club

Ge
Passmore)Listeners’ Reques

A Scientist’s Outlook for the
ure
Listeners’ Requests

.30 The Beloved Physician: A portraisfrom memory yet: William. Ostler

AYC 200 DUNEDIN a
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Boyd Neel OrchestraOverture: Alcina Handel
7.7 #£«'The Guilet String

PharesString Quartet No..2 in A Arriaga
7.30 DR DOUGLAS HOPKINS (English
organist) (For details see 2¥C)
8. 0 OPERA: Troilus and CressidaWalton
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(For details see 2YC)
10.20 Nikita Magaloff (piano)
Love and Death (Goyescas) Granados

10.82 Ulysse Delecluse (clarinet) and
Jacques
Delecluse (piano)

onata . Saint-Saens
40.46 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Enrique Jorda
The Sorcerer’s Apprentice Dukas
11.0 Close down

AY], INVERCARGILL416m,
9. 4 a.m. ccoon until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Pevotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Whirinaki
Valley "(NZBS); Background to ° theNews; Amusements in New Zea-
land (NZBSS)41.30 For details until 5.15 see: 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Look
at the Stars; Guest Night
5.45 Readings from the bible .(NZBS)
5.50 Dinner Music
y Music from Holland
7.15 Lorneville Stock -Market Report;
Gore Stock Market Report
7.30 English Music for Strings
8. 0 Music from Opera and allet
9.15 A Scientist’s Outlook for the
Future
9.30 Herva Nelli (soprano), FedoraBarbieri (mezzo-2 mengGiuseppe dlStefano (tenor), Cesare -_ (bass),.he Robert Shaw Chorale and the NBG
Symphony. Orchestra conducted byArturo Toscanini
Requiem Mass10.47 Antoine de Bavier (clarinet)

NIKITA MAGALOFF (piano) plays
Love and Death (Goyescas), by Grana
dos, from 4YC at 10.20 tonight

@dorOADPS
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